1992 Ninja" ZX"-7R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Accelerator Pump

A
LN

(16184) (161848B)
(161844) (16184¢C)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1992 Ninja“ ZX"-1R
PARTS LIST
Accelerator Pump

ITEM NAME

LEVER,SWITCH (Ref # 13168)

LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168A)
LEVER,ACCELERATOR LINK (Ref # 13168B)
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13183)
PLATE,CRUISE CANSEL SWITCH (Ref # 13183A)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
SHAFT-CARBURETOR,ACCELERATOR (Ref # 16041)
LINK-ASSY,ACCELERATOR (Ref # 16170)
CHAMBER-ASSY-FLOAT,LH,0OUTSIDE (Ref # 16184)
CHAMBER-ASSY-FLOAT,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 16184A)
CHAMBER-ASSY-FLOAT,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 16184B)
CHAMBER-ASSY-FLOAT,RH,0UTSIDE (Ref # 16184C)
SWITCH,CRUISE CANSEL (Ref # 27010)
ROD,ACCELERATOR PUMP (Ref # 46102)

SCREW (Ref # 92009)

SCREW,DRAIN,M6X0.75 (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW (Ref # 92009B)
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022)
RING-O,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 92055)
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92144)

BOLT (Ref # 92150)

BOLT,SOCKET,4X8 (Ref # 92150A)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

13168-1455
13168-1487
13168-1489
13183-1743
13183-1745
16021-1148
16041-1059
16170-1052
16184-1064
16184-1065
16184-1066
16184-1067
27010-1290
46102-1296
92009-1262
92009-1551
92009-1631
92022-1199
92055-1483
92144-1547
92150-1429
92150-1440
92200-1068

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

R Y NG T S N N = > YA > B S A % T NG Y U N (U T U N (U W N6 JO DU W (T i B Wy N Y NG YO S N Y



