

1992 Ninja® ZX™-7R

PARTS LIST

Accelerator Pump

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
LEVER,SWITCH (Ref # 13168)	13168-1455	1
LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168A)	13168-1487	1
LEVER,ACCELERATOR LINK (Ref # 13168B)	13168-1489	2
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13183)	13183-1743	1
PLATE,CRUISE CANSEL SWITCH (Ref # 13183A)	13183-1745	1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-1148	1
SHAFT-CARBURETOR,ACCELERATOR (Ref # 16041)	16041-1059	1
LINK-ASSY,ACCELERATOR (Ref # 16170)	16170-1052	2
CHAMBER-ASSY-FLOAT,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 16184)	16184-1064	1
CHAMBER-ASSY-FLOAT,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 16184A)	16184-1065	1
CHAMBER-ASSY-FLOAT,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 16184B)	16184-1066	1
CHAMBER-ASSY-FLOAT,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 16184C)	16184-1067	1
SWITCH,CRUISE CANSEL (Ref # 27010)	27010-1290	1
ROD,ACCELERATOR PUMP (Ref # 46102)	46102-1296	2
SCREW (Ref # 92009)	92009-1262	3
SCREW,DRAIN,M6X0.75 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1551	4
SCREW (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1631	4
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022)	92022-1199	6
RING-O,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 92055)	92055-1483	4
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92144)	92144-1547	1
BOLT (Ref # 92150)	92150-1429	1
BOLT,SOCKET,4X8 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1440	2
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-1068	1